
3.13

2.84

2.84

2.46

3.17

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 
 N9 

 C1’
 C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA  O3A  O2A

 O1A
 PB 

 O3B
 O2B

 O1B

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 463(A)

Leu 489(A)

Ile 490(A)

Gly 99(A)

Gly 436(A)

Adp 701(A)

Lys 413(A)

Lys 462(A)

Arg 408(A)

Gly 100(A)

Gln 493(A)


